Pe3ynbtaThl npnéma 2024 roa

Kog, HaumeHoBaHue
wuhp npodeccun,

CneumanbHoCTH,
HanpaeneHus
MOArOTOBKMU,
HaMMeHoBaHMe

TPYNMbl HAY4YHbIX
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1 2
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03 MHbOpMaTHKa
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02
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YpoBeHb

obpasoBaHus

Boicwee
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bakanaepwuar

Boicwee
obpasoBaHue -
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Boiclwiee
obpasoBaHue -
bakanaepwuar

Boiclwiee
obpasoBaHue -
bakanaepwuar

Boiclwiee
obpasoBaHue -
bakanaepuat

Boicwee
obpasoBaHue -
bakanaepuat

Boicwee
obpasoBaHue -
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Boicwee
obpa3soBaHue -

marucTparypa

®opma CpepHsa
obyyeH cymma
ns HabpaHHbIX
6annos no
BCEM
BCTYMNUTENbH
bIM

NCNbITAHUAM

4 5

Mporpammel 6akanaepuata

O4Has 17+6(kBoTa
MOH)
O4Has 7+8(kBoTa
MOH)
O4Has 25+8(kBoTa
MOH)
OYHO- 0
3a04Ha
a
OYHO- 4
3a04Ha
a
OYHO- 15
3a04Ha
a
3a04Ha 15
A

CeepeHus o
YUCNEHHOCT
"
obyyarowmx
€S 33 CYET
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aCCUTHOBAH
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MporpamMMbl MarucTpaTypbl
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™
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XC$ 3@ CYET
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cybbekToB
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"
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7

7
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16
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0
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™
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UX NInLL
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38.04.
02

38.04.

02

38.02.
01

38.02.
01

09.02.
07

MeHenxXMeHT

MeHenXMeHT

JKOHOMMKA M
byxrantepckui
yyer (no

oTpacnsmM)

JKOHOMMKA M
6yxrantepckuii
yyer (no

oTpacnsm)

NHdopMaLmMoHH
ble CUCTEMbI U
nporpaMMmpoBa

Hue

Beicwee
obpa3oBaHue -
marucTpartypa

Boicwee
obpa3oBaHue -

maructparypa

Mporpammbl cpegHero npodeccuoHanbHOro 06pasoBaHus

CpepgHee
npodeccuoHanb
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(Ha 6a3e ocH.
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a
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OYHaga

9+1(kBoTa

MOH)

15

10

0

15
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